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Ergostyle FX Flexion Distraction Tables

Part Nr Description Variant E rgO Sty leTM FX

ES5821 Ergostyle FX Standard

ES58490 Manual Flexion [ )

ES95001  Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions °

ES58360 Stationary Chest )

95283 Single Elevation Foot Control ()

C4052 Single Tension Foot Control ° Head Cushion
Adjustment
(Face Width)

ES5821-FL Ergostyle FX Fully Loaded

*
ES58497  Long Axis Distraction (Auto Flexion) @

Ergostyle FX Auto Flexion With

ES58491 Digital Interface Control
Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop,
ES95004 Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face [}
Cushions
Breakaway, Elevating Chest
AhE w/ Dual Side Control C
ES58353  Thoracic Manual Drop ®
ES58354  Lumbar Manual Drop [ J :
ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop ° \ \J 4

|
95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control [ ‘
PHSChiropracic

C4053 Dual Tension Foot Control ® W
SiOMFX
ES58430  Long T-Bar Handle ° M —
ES5823 Ergostyle FX Auto-cocking
ES58353  Thoracic Manual Drop °
ErgoStyle™ FX Counterbalanced Flexion addresses the core needs of chiropractors
ES58354  Lumbar Manual Drop )

The table is a sophisticated table that offers full, ultra smooth, counterbalanced
ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop ° flexion at its lowest height (51 cm) and quietly elevates to its full height of (79 cm).
The new design offers infinitely variable electric spring tension distributed in such

C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [} . . . . . . . .
& a way to allow for fingertip effort in moving the caudal section in any direction.
ES5823-FL Ergostyle FX Auto-cock. Fully Loaded * Fully Loaded can be delivered with or without Long Axis Distraction (Auto Flexion)
ES58497  Long Axis Distraction (Auto Flexion)” @ . . .
Long Axis Distraction Breakaway Elevating Chest

Ergostyle FX Auto Flexion With
ES58491 Digital Interface Control e

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop,
ES95004 Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face [}

Cushions

Breakaway, Elevating Chest
B w/ Dual Side Control C
ES58353  Thoracic Manual Drop ®
ES58354  Lumbar Manual Dro ® .

P Lateral Flexion

ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop [ J
95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control [}
C4053 Dual Tension Foot Control [}
ES58430 Long T-Bar Handle
C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [}

0OL32-15 Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar [ ]
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World-class Patented DROPS, Upgradeable In The Field

Breakaway/Elevating
Chest Release

Pelvic Drop
Tension
Control

Auto
Flexion/Manual
Flexion Lock

Pelvic Drop
Cocking
Lever

Lateral Flexion
Lever

ERGOSTYLE™ FX STANDARD FEATURES

e Electric Elevation from 51 cm to 79 cm with single foot control and expanding
covers over lifting mechanism

e Manual flexion/distraction with variable electric spring tension allows smooth,
counterbalanced flexion, extension or circumduction with the touch of a finger
(flexion 15°, extension 12°, side bending 40° total)

e Tilting headpiece with adjustable face cushions

e Modular design for future upgrades

¢ 58,5 cm width seamless cushions with multi-density foam

e Stationary Chest

e Single Elevation Foot Pedal (Plastic]

¢ Single Tension Foot Control - Manual Flexion Only (Plastic)

e Paper Roll Holder and Cutter

¢ | ocking 20 cm Extending Ankle Rest with ankle cuffs

e |ifting Capacity: 180 kg

Breakaway Elevating Chest

c € ‘O: I_I“ Conforms To CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601.1

niestek  |EC 60601-1-4 + IEC 60601-1 + UL STD 60601-1
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Ergostyle FX OPTIONS

Part Nr

ES58496

ES58497

ES58490

ES58491

ESS5001

ES95002

ES95003

ES95004

ES95010

ES95011

ES95012

ES95013

E4423

ES58360

ES58359

ES58362

ES58353

ES58354

ES58355

95753

C4051

95283

95284

E2066

C4052

C4053

ES58429

ES58430

OL32-15

OL64-24

Description

Long Axis Distraction (Manual Flexion)

Long Axis Distraction (Auto Flexion)

Manual Flexion

Ergostyle FX Auto Flexion With Digital
Interface Control

Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Elevation, Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle
Drop, Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Cervical Distraction,
Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop, Cervical
Distraction Adjustable cushions

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Cervical Distraction Adjustable cushions

Tilt, Elevation, Cervical Distraction
Adjustable cushions

Lateral Flexion Head Piece Assembly

Stationary Chest

Breakaway, Elevating Chest
w/ Single Side Control

Breakaway, Elevating Chest
w/ Dual Side Control

Thoracic Manual Drop
Lumbar Manual Drop

Pelvic Manual Drop

Single Auto-Cocking Foot Control

Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control

Single Elevation Foot Control
Dual Elevation Foot Control

Single Hand Control

Single Tension Foot Control

Dual Tension Foot Control

Short T-Bar Handle

Long T-Bar Handle

Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar

Tech-Air Compressor, 64L - 8bar
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Ergostyle ES2000 Adjusting Tables, GEN I

Part Nr

ES9310
ES95001

ES58360
ES95164

95283

ES9310-FL

ES95004

ES95005
ES58353
ES58354
ES58355
ES95015

95284

ES9330

ES58353
ES58354
ES58355

C4051

ES9330-FL

ES95004

ES95005
ES58353
ES58354
ES58355
ES95015
95284

C4051

OL32-15

| 3|

Description Variant
Ergostyle ES2000 Standard
Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions ®
Stationary Chest °
Fixed Pelvic Section [}
Single Elevation Foot Control [}
Ergostyle ES2000 Fully Loaded
Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop,

Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face [}
Cushions

Breakaway, Elevating Chest

w/ Dual Side Control e
Thoracic Manual Drop ®
Lumbar Manual Drop L]
Pelvic Manual Drop [ J
Elevating Pelvic Section [}
Dual Elevation Foot Control [}
Ergostyle ES2000 Auto-cocking
Thoracic Manual Drop °
Lumbar Manual Drop )
Pelvic Manual Drop [}
Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [}

Ergostyle ES2000 Auto-cocking Fully Loaded

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop,

Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face [}
Cushions

Breakaway, Elevating Chest .
w/ Dual Side Control

Thoracic Manual Drop ®
Lumbar Manual Drop L]
Pelvic Manual Drop [}
Elevating Pelvic Section [}
Dual Elevation Foot Control [}
Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [}

Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar o

&1 40007008

Pelvic Drop
Cocking Lever

Thoracic Drop
Cocking Lever

ErgoStyle™ ES2000 changes how all adjusting tables are viewed. The ES2000 is
ergonomically designed to meet the physical needs of the clinician while providing
patients with the highest level of comfort as they move from position to position.
The modular design of the ES2000 allows for quick modifications and upgrades in
the field. Upgrades can be added later as your techniques and practice grow.

Manual & Auto-Cocking Drops

Pelvic Drop
Tension Control

www.altiusgruppen.no

ErgoStyle™ ES2000 Gen Il

Headpiece Option
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Ergostyle ES2000 OPTIONS

World-class Patented DROPS, Upgradeable In The Field PartNr  Description

ES95001 Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions

£S95002 Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95003  Tilt, Elevation, Adjustable Face Cushions

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle
ES95004 ’ . ’
Drop, Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95010 Tilt, Cervical Distraction,
Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95011  Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop, Cervical
Distraction Adjustable cushions

ES95012 Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Cervical Distraction Adjustable cushions

ES95013 Tilt., Elevation, C.ervical Distraction
Adjustable cushions

E4423 Lateral Flexion Head Piece Assembly

Head Cushion

Adjustment
(Face Width) ES58360 Stationary Chest
Breakaway, Elevating Chest
ES95005 w/ Dual Side Control
ES58353  Thoracic Manual Drop
Forward
Drop ES58354  Lumbar Manual Drop
Cocking
Lever ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop
Paper
Holder
ES95164  Fixed Pelvic Section
ES95015 Elevating Pelvic Section
C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control
ERGOSTYLE™ ES2000 STANDARD FEATURES 95283 Single Elevation Foot Control

e Electric Elevation from 51 cm to 79 cm with single foot control and expanding
covers over lifting mechanism

e Tilting headpiece with adjustable face cushions E2066  Single Hand Control

e Stationary Chest

e Fixed Pelvic Section

e Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control - Standard when Auto-Cocking Drops are ordered

* Single Foot Pedal Elevation 230V (Plastic) 0L64-24  Tech-Air Compressor, 64L - 8bar

¢ 58,5 cm width seamless cushions with multi-density foam

e Paper Roll Holder and Cutter

e Locking 15 cm Extending Ankle Rest

e Lifting Capacity: 180 kg

95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control

0L32-15 Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar

Breakaway Elevating Chest

c € N :ﬂb: ** Conforms To CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601.1

nteesk  |EC 60601-1-4 « IEC 60601-1 + UL STD 60601-1
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Ergostyle Hylo Tables

Part Nr  Description Variant ErgOStyleTM HYLO

Head Cushion

EH9520 Ergostyle Hylo Standard Adjustment
(Face Width) 7~
ES95001 Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions ) \\\Jf
EH95850 Stationary Chest ° Tilt a
Release
. X i Button ‘
EH95852 Fixed Pelvic Section [} 7PHS(hir0prqdi(
95283 Single Elevation Foot Control [}
Forward/Toggle
Drop
EH9520-FL Ergostyle HYLO Fully Loaded Tension Control
Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Bre?:iae"s\’fzéiea‘;zﬁng
ES95004 Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face [} Combined Lever (Optional)
Cushions Secti
ection
EHO5709 Breakaway, Elevating Chest - Adj. for

w/ Dual Side Control Patient Height

ES58353 Thoracic Manual Drop ® -
Pelvic
Section
EH95734 Lumbar Manual Drop L] Gap Adj.
ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop (] Pelvic Drop
Tension
EH95714 Elevating Pelvic Section ° control
Pelvic Drop
EH95745 Elevating Pelvic Dual Side Control [ Cocking
Lever Pelvic
95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control [} Elevation
Release
Lever
EH9540  Ergostyle HYLO Auto-cocking Adjustable
Ankle Rest
ES58353 Thoracic Manual Drop ° Cushion
EH95734 Lumbar Manual Drop ° Foot
Plate
ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop ®
C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [}

EH9540-FL Ergostyle HYLO Auto-cocking Fully Loaded

Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop,

ES95004  Toggle Drop, Adjustable Face o ErgoStyle™ HYLO is a revolutionary adjusting table with many standard features
Cushions _ previously considered upgrades. Improved ergonomics include: bilateral control

EH95709 Svr/egtzvfiﬁ’eﬂceovnaﬂﬂf Chest ° placement, powered front and pelvic sections, free falling Accelerator™ Il Drops,

gas spring assist on headpieces, chest and pelvic cushions.

ES58353 Thoracic Manual Drop ®

EH95734 Lumbar Manual Drop [ J

ES58355  Pelvic Manual Drop [ J

EH95714 Elevating Pelvic Section [}

EH95745 Elevating Pelvic Dual Side Control [ ]
95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control [
C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control [ ]

0OL32-15 Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar [}
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Ergostyle HYLO OPTIONS

World-class Patented DROPS, Upgradeable In The Field PartNr  Description

ES95001 Tilt, Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95002 Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95003 Tilt, Elevation, Adjustable Face Cushions
Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle
ES95004 ’ 4 ’
Drop, Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95010 Tilt, Cervical Distraction,
Adjustable Face Cushions

ES95011 Tilt, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop, Cervical
Distraction Adjustable cushions

ES95012 Tilt, Elevation, Forward Drop, Toggle Drop,
Cervical Distraction Adjustable cushions

ES95013 TiIt_, Elevation, C'ervical Distraction
Adjustable cushions

E4423 Lateral Flexion Head Piece Assembly
(66 cm)

EH95850 Stationary Chest

EH95709 Breakaway, Elevating Chest

Breakaway, Elevating Chest
gzl w/ Single Side Control

Breakaway, Elevating Chest
EH95742 w/ Dual Side Control

ES58353 Thoracic Manual Drop

EH95734 Lumbar Manual Drop

ES58355 Pelvic Manual Drop

ERGOSTYLE™ HYLO STANDARD FEATURES
e Improved ergonomics that include bilateral control placement, handle design,

free falling accelerating drops and gas spring assist on optional elevating head, EH95714  Elevating Pelvic Section

chest, and pelvic sections.
e Constant flow components allow a constant tilt speed with Automatic Weight

Compensation regardless of patient’s weight and height EH95744 Elevating Pelvic Single Side Control
e Powered front and rear sections allow full power adjustment of table length
e Powered chest extension: Extends 37 cm
e Powered pelvic extension: Extends 37 cm

EH95852 Fixed Pelvic Section

EH95745 Elevating Pelvic Dual Side Control

e Controlled safety system: 2 step tilt down control C4050  Single Auto-Cocking Foot Control
* Patented AcceleratorTM Il Manual Cocking Drops (Patent# 6,679,905)
e Fixed table height: 60 cm C4051 Dual Auto-Cocking Foot Control

e Table length adjustment: 137 - 211 cm
e Tilting mechanism: Gear drive hydraulics with a “soft stop” in the down position
e Tilting headpiece with adjustable face cushions

e Modular design for future upgrades 95284 Dual Elevation Foot Control

¢ 58,5 cm width seamless cushions with multi-density foam E2066  Single Hand Control

e Stationary Chest

e Fixed Pelvic Section

¢ Single side controls to power chest and pelvic extension 0L32-15 Tech-Air Compressor, 32L - 8bar
* Single Foot Tilt Controls/Hylo (Plastic)
¢ Paper Roll Holder and Cutter

e Footplate: Foldaway

e Fixed Ankle Rest

e Lifting Capacity: 180 kg

95283 Single Elevation Foot Control

OL64-24 Tech-Air Compressor, 64L - 8bar

( € ‘OEI_I“ Conforms To CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 601.1

ntestek  |EC 60601-1-4 « IEC 60601-1 « UL STD 60601-1
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ErgoStyle kommer med sort vinyl som standard. Fully Loaded benker med sort
polstring har en leveringstid pa ca. 1 uke. Andre varianter og farger har opptil
12 ukers leveringstid. Kontakt oss for & fa tilsendt fult fargekart.

xx-SV9035 Merlot xx-SV2001

xx-SV3069 Cognac xx-SV0002

Gunstig leasing avtale gjennom Siemens Finans

Som kunde hos Altius Gruppen har du muligheten til  velge leie fra Siemens Finans
som finansieringsalternativ pa alle produkter og lasninger du skal investere i.

Eksempler pa finansering:

Kjgpesum eks. mva. Forskudd: 60 mnd 48 mnd 36 mnd 24 mnd

300.000,- 0% 6.100,- 7.300,- 9.350,- 13.500,-
300.000,- 10 % 5.500,- 6.600,- 8.500,- 12.150,-
200.000,- 0% 4.100,- 4.900,- 6.250,- 9.000,-
200.000,- 10 % 3.650,- 4.400,- 5.650,- 8.100,-
100.000,- 0% 2.100,- 2.450,- 3.150,- 4.500,-
100.000,- 10 % 1.815,- 2.200,- 2.810,- 4.100,-

50.000,- 0% 1.100,- 1.250,- 1.600,- 2.250,-

50.000,- 10 % 910,- 1.100,- 1.400,- 2.025,-

Alle priser oppgitt er eks. mva, frakt kommer i tillegg. Det tas forbehold om endelig kredittgodkjennelse av Nordea Finans som ma foretas i hvert enkelt tilfelle.
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